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Origin          Airport               Destination                        Airport               Flight Day        Flight #       Departure        Arrival            Notes
Code Code

(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)

MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI

ANTIGUA
ARUBA

ANGUILLA
BARBADOS
BARBADOS
BRUSSELS

BELIZE CITY
CURACAO
DOMINICA
TORTOLA 
TORTOLA 

GUADALAJARA
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN

GRENADA
KINGSTON
KINGSTON
KINGSTON
KINGSTON
KINGSTON

MEXICO CITY
MANAGUA
MANAGUA
MANAGUA
MANAGUA

MONTSERRAT 
MONTERREY

NEVIS
FELIPE  ÁNGELES, MEXICO

PORT-AU-PRINCE
PORT-AU-PRINCE

PARAMARIBO
PARAMARIBO

PUERTO PLATA

(ANU)
(AUA)
(AXA)
(BGI)
(BGI)
(BRU)
(BZE)
(CUR)
(DOM)
(EIS)
(EIS)
(GDL)
(GEO)
(GEO)
(GEO)
(GND)
(KIN)
(KIN)
(KIN)
(KIN)
(KIN)
(MEX)
(MGA)
(MGA)
(MGA)
(MGA)
(MNI)
(MTY)
(NEV)
(NLU)
(PAP)
(PAP)
(PBM)
(PBM)
(POP)

2/Tue
4/Thu
4/Thu
2/Tue
5/Fri

7/Sun
3/Wed
4/Thu
4/Thu
3/Wed
5/Fri
2/Tue
1/Mon
3/Wed
4/Thu
1/Mon
1/Mon
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
5/Fri
2/Tue
2/Tue
4/Thu
5/Fri
6/Sat
4/Thu
2/Tue
5/Fri
2/Tue
1/Mon
4/Thu
2/Tue
4/Thu
3/Wed

825
8411
841
825
855
8621
731
8411
841
8241
8441
723
815
831
845
815
8111
725
735
745
859
723
829
839
859
869
841
723
855
723
8115
8411
823
845
831

02:30
10:00
06:00
02:30
01:30
01:00
07:30
10:00
06:00
01:30
01:30
15:30
00:30
04:00
19:30
00:30
05:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:30
15:30
18:30
01:00
09:30
04:30
06:00
15:30
01:30
15:30
09:00
10:00
02:00
19:30
04:00

09:55
15:00
15:00
07:10
06:10
15:05
08:45
16:10
09:55
11:00
11:00
17:35
05:50
11:40
00:50
09:20
06:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:20
17:35
20:10
06:05
14:10
06:10
09:55
17:35
11:25
17:35
11:05
12:05
11:10
04:40
16:25

via CUR/+7

via SXM/+1

via SJU

via SXM/+5

via SJU/+1

via SJU/+1

via NLU/+1

via NLU/+4

via SXM/+6

via NLU/+4

via SKB/+1

via STI/+1

PUERTO PLATA
PORT OF SPAIN
PORT OF SPAIN
PORT OF SPAIN
PORT OF SPAIN
PORT OF SPAIN
PANAMA CITY
PANAMA CITY
PANAMA CITY
PUNTA CANA
PUNTA CANA
PUNTA CANA
PUNTA CANA
PUNTA CANA
PUNTA CANA
QUERETARO

SAN SALVADOR
SAN SALVADOR
SAN SALVADOR
SAN SALVADOR
SAN SALVADOR

SAN PEDRO SULA
SAN PEDRO SULA
SAN PEDRO SULA
SAN PEDRO SULA
SAN PEDRO SULA
SAN PEDRO SULA

ST. BARTS 
SANTO DOMINGO
SANTO DOMINGO
SANTO DOMINGO
SANTO DOMINGO
SANTO DOMINGO
SANTO DOMINGO

(POP)
(POS)
(POS)
(POS)
(POS)
(POS)
(PTY)
(PTY)
(PTY)
(PUJ)
(PUJ)
(PUJ)
(PUJ)
(PUJ)
(PUJ)
(QRO)
(SAL)
(SAL)
(SAL)
(SAL)
(SAL)
(SAP)
(SAP)
(SAP)
(SAP)
(SAP)
(SAP)
(SBH)
(SDQ)
(SDQ)
(SDQ)
(SDQ)
(SDQ)
(SDQ)

7/Sun
1/Mon
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
5/Fri
2/Tue
4/Thu
7/Sun
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
5/Fri
6/Sat
7/Sun
2/Tue
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
6/Sat
7/Sun
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
6/Sat
7/Sun
7/Sun
4/Thu
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
5/Fri
6/Sat
7/Sun

8741
811
823
831
841
851
721
839
879

8213
833
843
853
863

8743
723
721
731
741
761
771
725
735
745
765
879
775
841

8213
833
843
853
863

8743

18:30
02:30
02:00
04:00
06:00
11:00
07:30
01:00
09:00
00:30
02:00
02:00
07:30
05:30
00:30
15:30
07:30
07:30
13:00
13:30
16:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
09:00
10:00
06:00
00:30
02:00
02:00
07:30
05:30
00:30

00:45
07:15
06:45
08:45
13:10
18:00
10:30
04:00
12:00
03:45
05:15
05:15
10:45
08:45
04:10
17:35
13:00
11:25
14:45
15:15
17:45
14:10
14:10
14:10
12:20
14:35
11:20
09:55
03:45
05:15
05:15
10:45
08:45
04:10

via STI/+1

via SDQ/+1

via SDQ/+1

via SDQ/+1

via SDQ/+1

via SDQ/+1

via SDQ/+1

via NLU/+4

via SXM/+1

(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)

(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)

SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
ST. KITTS

SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO

ST. THOMAS
ST. THOMAS
ST. CROIX 
ST. CROIX 

ST. VINCENT
ST. MAARTEN
TEGUCIGALPA 
TEGUCIGALPA 
TEGUCIGALPA 
TEGUCIGALPA 
TEGUCIGALPA 

ST. LUCIA

(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SKB)
(STI)
(STI)
(STT)
(STT)
(STX)
(STX)
(SVD)
(SXM)
(TGU)
(TGU)
(TGU)
(TGU)
(TGU)
(UVF)

1/Mon
2/Tue
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
4/Thu
4/Thu
5/Fri
5/Fri
6/Sat
7/Sun
7/Sun
5/Fri

3/Wed
7/Sun
2/Tue
4/Thu
2/Tue
4/Thu
5/Fri

4/Thu
2/Tue
4/Thu
5/Fri
6/Sat
6/Sat
1/Mon

8243
8241
8343
8341
8441
8543
8443
8541
851

8641
8743
8741
855
831

8741
8241
8441
8241
8441
855
841
829
839
859
869
463
811

23:00
01:30
23:00
01:30
01:30
23:00
23:59
01:00
11:00
00:30
00:30
18:30
01:30
04:00
18:30
01:30
01:30
01:30
01:30
01:30
06:00
18:30
01:00
09:30
04:30
07:40
02:30

02:30
05:00
02:30
05:00
05:00
02:30
03:30
04:30
14:30
04:00
01:30
22:00
11:25
16:25
00:45
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
08:40
09:55
20:10
06:05
14:10
06:10
20:25
09:45

via SJU

via SJU

via SJU

via SJU

via MGA/+2

via MGA/+2

via MGA/+4

via MGA/+2

via MGA/+3
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Miami Departure E�ective 11/11/2024

Data shown in this schedule is for information only. All flight schedules and equipment types are subject to change without notice.
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Origin          Airport               Destination                        Airport               Flight Day        Flight #       Departure        Arrival            Notes
Code Code

(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)

MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI

ANTIGUA
ARUBA

ANGUILLA
BARBADOS
BARBADOS
BRUSSELS

BELIZE CITY
CURACAO
DOMINICA
TORTOLA 
TORTOLA 

GUADALAJARA
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN

GRENADA
KINGSTON
KINGSTON
KINGSTON
KINGSTON
KINGSTON

MEXICO CITY
MANAGUA
MANAGUA
MANAGUA
MANAGUA

MONTSERRAT 
MONTERREY

NEVIS
FELIPE  ÁNGELES, MEXICO

PORT-AU-PRINCE
PORT-AU-PRINCE

PARAMARIBO
PARAMARIBO

PUERTO PLATA

(ANU)
(AUA)
(AXA)
(BGI)
(BGI)
(BRU)
(BZE)
(CUR)
(DOM)
(EIS)
(EIS)
(GDL)
(GEO)
(GEO)
(GEO)
(GND)
(KIN)
(KIN)
(KIN)
(KIN)
(KIN)
(MEX)
(MGA)
(MGA)
(MGA)
(MGA)
(MNI)
(MTY)
(NEV)
(NLU)
(PAP)
(PAP)
(PBM)
(PBM)
(POP)

2/Tue
4/Thu
4/Thu
2/Tue
5/Fri

7/Sun
3/Wed
4/Thu
4/Thu
3/Wed
5/Fri
2/Tue
1/Mon
3/Wed
4/Thu
1/Mon
1/Mon
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
5/Fri
2/Tue
2/Tue
4/Thu
5/Fri
6/Sat
4/Thu
2/Tue
5/Fri
2/Tue
1/Mon
4/Thu
2/Tue
4/Thu
3/Wed

825
8411
841
825
855
8621
731
8411
841
8241
8441
723
815
831
845
815
8111
725
735
745
859
723
829
839
859
869
841
723
855
723
8115
8411
823
845
831

02:30
10:00
06:00
02:30
01:30
01:00
07:30
10:00
06:00
01:30
01:30
15:30
00:30
04:00
19:30
00:30
05:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:30
15:30
18:30
01:00
09:30
04:30
06:00
15:30
01:30
15:30
09:00
10:00
02:00
19:30
04:00

09:55
15:00
15:00
07:10
06:10
15:05
08:45
16:10
09:55
11:00
11:00
17:35
05:50
11:40
00:50
09:20
06:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:20
17:35
20:10
06:05
14:10
06:10
09:55
17:35
11:25
17:35
11:05
12:05
11:10
04:40
16:25

via CUR/+7

via SXM/+1

via SJU

via SXM/+5

via SJU/+1

via SJU/+1

via NLU/+1

via NLU/+4

via SXM/+6

via NLU/+4

via SKB/+1

via STI/+1

PUERTO PLATA
PORT OF SPAIN
PORT OF SPAIN
PORT OF SPAIN
PORT OF SPAIN
PORT OF SPAIN
PANAMA CITY
PANAMA CITY
PANAMA CITY
PUNTA CANA
PUNTA CANA
PUNTA CANA
PUNTA CANA
PUNTA CANA
PUNTA CANA
QUERETARO

SAN SALVADOR
SAN SALVADOR
SAN SALVADOR
SAN SALVADOR
SAN SALVADOR

SAN PEDRO SULA
SAN PEDRO SULA
SAN PEDRO SULA
SAN PEDRO SULA
SAN PEDRO SULA
SAN PEDRO SULA

ST. BARTS 
SANTO DOMINGO
SANTO DOMINGO
SANTO DOMINGO
SANTO DOMINGO
SANTO DOMINGO
SANTO DOMINGO

(POP)
(POS)
(POS)
(POS)
(POS)
(POS)
(PTY)
(PTY)
(PTY)
(PUJ)
(PUJ)
(PUJ)
(PUJ)
(PUJ)
(PUJ)
(QRO)
(SAL)
(SAL)
(SAL)
(SAL)
(SAL)
(SAP)
(SAP)
(SAP)
(SAP)
(SAP)
(SAP)
(SBH)
(SDQ)
(SDQ)
(SDQ)
(SDQ)
(SDQ)
(SDQ)

7/Sun
1/Mon
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
5/Fri
2/Tue
4/Thu
7/Sun
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
5/Fri
6/Sat
7/Sun
2/Tue
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
6/Sat
7/Sun
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
6/Sat
7/Sun
7/Sun
4/Thu
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
5/Fri
6/Sat
7/Sun

8741
811
823
831
841
851
721
839
879
8213
833
843
853
863
8743
723
721
731
741
761
771
725
735
745
765
879
775
841
8213
833
843
853
863
8743

18:30
02:30
02:00
04:00
06:00
11:00
07:30
01:00
09:00
00:30
02:00
02:00
07:30
05:30
00:30
15:30
07:30
07:30
13:00
13:30
16:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
09:00
10:00
06:00
00:30
02:00
02:00
07:30
05:30
00:30

00:45
07:15
06:45
08:45
13:10
18:00
10:30
04:00
12:00
03:45
05:15
05:15
10:45
08:45
04:10
17:35
13:00
11:25
14:45
15:15
17:45
14:10
14:10
14:10
12:20
14:35
11:20
09:55
03:45
05:15
05:15
10:45
08:45
04:10

via STI/+1

via SDQ/+1

via SDQ/+1

via SDQ/+1

via SDQ/+1

via SDQ/+1

via SDQ/+1

via NLU/+4

via SXM/+1

(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)

(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)

SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
ST. KITTS

SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO

ST. THOMAS
ST. THOMAS
ST. CROIX 
ST. CROIX 

ST. VINCENT
ST. MAARTEN
TEGUCIGALPA 
TEGUCIGALPA 
TEGUCIGALPA 
TEGUCIGALPA 
TEGUCIGALPA 

ST. LUCIA

(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SKB)
(STI)
(STI)
(STT)
(STT)
(STX)
(STX)
(SVD)
(SXM)
(TGU)
(TGU)
(TGU)
(TGU)
(TGU)
(UVF)

1/Mon
2/Tue
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
4/Thu
4/Thu
5/Fri
5/Fri
6/Sat
7/Sun
7/Sun
5/Fri

3/Wed
7/Sun
2/Tue
4/Thu
2/Tue
4/Thu
5/Fri

4/Thu
2/Tue
4/Thu
5/Fri
6/Sat
6/Sat
1/Mon

8243
8241
8343
8341
8441
8543
8443
8541
851

8641
8743
8741
855
831

8741
8241
8441
8241
8441
855
841
829
839
859
869
463
811

23:00
01:30
23:00
01:30
01:30
23:00
23:59
01:00
11:00
00:30
00:30
18:30
01:30
04:00
18:30
01:30
01:30
01:30
01:30
01:30
06:00
18:30
01:00
09:30
04:30
07:40
02:30

02:30
05:00
02:30
05:00
05:00
02:30
03:30
04:30
14:30
04:00
01:30
22:00
11:25
16:25
00:45
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
08:40
09:55
20:10
06:05
14:10
06:10
20:25
09:45

via SJU

via SJU

via SJU

via SJU

via MGA/+2

via MGA/+2

via MGA/+4

via MGA/+2

via MGA/+3
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    Origin        Airport               Destination                        Airport            Flight Day        Flight #       Departure        Arrival            Notes
Code

(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)

MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI

ANTIGUA
ARUBA

ANGUILLA
BARBADOS
BARBADOS
BRUSSELS

BELIZE CITY
CURACAO
DOMINICA
TORTOLA 
TORTOLA 

GUADALAJARA
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN
GEORGETOWN

GRENADA
KINGSTON
KINGSTON
KINGSTON
KINGSTON
KINGSTON

MEXICO CITY
MANAGUA
MANAGUA
MANAGUA
MANAGUA

MONTSERRAT 
MONTERREY

NEVIS
FELIPE  ÁNGELES, MEXICO

PORT-AU-PRINCE
PORT-AU-PRINCE

PARAMARIBO
PARAMARIBO

PUERTO PLATA

(ANU)
(AUA)
(AXA)
(BGI)
(BGI)
(BRU)
(BZE)
(CUR)
(DOM)
(EIS)
(EIS)
(GDL)
(GEO)
(GEO)
(GEO)
(GND)
(KIN)
(KIN)
(KIN)
(KIN)
(KIN)
(MEX)
(MGA)
(MGA)
(MGA)
(MGA)
(MNI)
(MTY)
(NEV)
(NLU)
(PAP)
(PAP)
(PBM)
(PBM)
(POP)

2/Tue
4/Thu
4/Thu
2/Tue
5/Fri

7/Sun
3/Wed
4/Thu
4/Thu
3/Wed
5/Fri
2/Tue
1/Mon
3/Wed
4/Thu
1/Mon
1/Mon
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
5/Fri
2/Tue
2/Tue
4/Thu
5/Fri
6/Sat
4/Thu
2/Tue
5/Fri
2/Tue
1/Mon
4/Thu
2/Tue
4/Thu
3/Wed

825
8411
841
825
855

8621
731
8411
841

8241
8441
723
815
831
845
815
8111
725
735
745
859
723
829
839
859
869
841
723
855
723
8115
8411
823
845
831

02:30
10:00
06:00
02:30
01:30
01:00
07:30
10:00
06:00
01:30
01:30
15:30
00:30
04:00
19:30
00:30
05:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:30
15:30
18:30
01:00
09:30
04:30
06:00
15:30
01:30
15:30
09:00
10:00
02:00
19:30
04:00

09:55
15:00
15:00
07:10
06:10
15:05
08:45
16:10
09:55
11:00
11:00
17:35
05:50
11:40
00:50
09:20
06:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:20
17:35
20:10
06:05
14:10
06:10
09:55
17:35
11:25
17:35
11:05
12:05
11:10
04:40
16:25

via CUR/+7

via SXM/+1

via SJU

via SXM/+5

via SJU/+1

via SJU/+1

via NLU/+1

via NLU/+4

via SXM/+6

via NLU/+4

via SKB/+1

via STI/+1

PUERTO PLATA
PORT OF SPAIN
PORT OF SPAIN
PORT OF SPAIN
PORT OF SPAIN
PORT OF SPAIN
PANAMA CITY
PANAMA CITY
PANAMA CITY
PUNTA CANA
PUNTA CANA
PUNTA CANA
PUNTA CANA
PUNTA CANA
PUNTA CANA
QUERETARO

SAN SALVADOR
SAN SALVADOR
SAN SALVADOR
SAN SALVADOR
SAN SALVADOR

SAN PEDRO SULA
SAN PEDRO SULA
SAN PEDRO SULA
SAN PEDRO SULA
SAN PEDRO SULA
SAN PEDRO SULA

ST. BARTS 
SANTO DOMINGO
SANTO DOMINGO
SANTO DOMINGO
SANTO DOMINGO
SANTO DOMINGO
SANTO DOMINGO

(POP)
(POS)
(POS)
(POS)
(POS)
(POS)
(PTY)
(PTY)
(PTY)
(PUJ)
(PUJ)
(PUJ)
(PUJ)
(PUJ)
(PUJ)
(QRO)
(SAL)
(SAL)
(SAL)
(SAL)
(SAL)
(SAP)
(SAP)
(SAP)
(SAP)
(SAP)
(SAP)
(SBH)
(SDQ)
(SDQ)
(SDQ)
(SDQ)
(SDQ)
(SDQ)

7/Sun
1/Mon
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
5/Fri
2/Tue
4/Thu
7/Sun
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
5/Fri
6/Sat
7/Sun
2/Tue
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
6/Sat
7/Sun
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
6/Sat
7/Sun
7/Sun
4/Thu
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
5/Fri
6/Sat
7/Sun

8741
811
823
831
841
851
721
839
879
8213
833
843
853
863
8743
723
721
731
741
761
771
725
735
745
765
879
775
841
8213
833
843
853
863
8743

18:30
02:30
02:00
04:00
06:00
11:00
07:30
01:00
09:00
00:30
02:00
02:00
07:30
05:30
00:30
15:30
07:30
07:30
13:00
13:30
16:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
09:00
10:00
06:00
00:30
02:00
02:00
07:30
05:30
00:30

00:45
07:15
06:45
08:45
13:10
18:00
10:30
04:00
12:00
03:45
05:15
05:15
10:45
08:45
04:10
17:35
13:00
11:25
14:45
15:15
17:45
14:10
14:10
14:10
12:20
14:35
11:20
09:55
03:45
05:15
05:15
10:45
08:45
04:10

via STI/+1

via SDQ/+1

via SDQ/+1

via SDQ/+1

via SDQ/+1

via SDQ/+1

via SDQ/+1

via NLU/+4

via SXM/+1

(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)

(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)
(MIA)

SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
ST. KITTS

SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO

ST. THOMAS
ST. THOMAS
ST. CROIX 
ST. CROIX 

ST. VINCENT
ST. MAARTEN
TEGUCIGALPA 
TEGUCIGALPA 
TEGUCIGALPA 
TEGUCIGALPA 
TEGUCIGALPA 

ST. LUCIA

(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SJU)
(SKB)
(STI)
(STI)
(STT)
(STT)
(STX)
(STX)
(SVD)
(SXM)
(TGU)
(TGU)
(TGU)
(TGU)
(TGU)
(UVF)

1/Mon
2/Tue
2/Tue
3/Wed
4/Thu
4/Thu
4/Thu
5/Fri
5/Fri
6/Sat
7/Sun
7/Sun
5/Fri

3/Wed
7/Sun
2/Tue
4/Thu
2/Tue
4/Thu
5/Fri

4/Thu
2/Tue
4/Thu
5/Fri
6/Sat
6/Sat
1/Mon

8243
8241
8343
8341
8441
8543
8443
8541
851
8641
8743
8741
855
831
8741
8241
8441
8241
8441
855
841
829
839
859
869
463
811

23:00
01:30
23:00
01:30
01:30
23:00
23:59
01:00
11:00
00:30
00:30
18:30
01:30
04:00
18:30
01:30
01:30
01:30
01:30
01:30
06:00
18:30
01:00
09:30
04:30
07:40
02:30

02:30
05:00
02:30
05:00
05:00
02:30
03:30
04:30
14:30
04:00
01:30
22:00
11:25
16:25
00:45
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
08:40
09:55
20:10
06:05
14:10
06:10
20:25
09:45

via SJU

via SJU

via SJU

via SJU

via MGA/+2

via MGA/+2

via MGA/+4

via MGA/+2

via MGA/+3

Data shown in this schedule is for information only. All flight schedules and equipment types are subject to change without notice.
Please confirm the flight information with your representative or on our booking portal prior to making your booking.
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